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Singlemode or Multimode cable
From 6 cables to 48 cables 
With SC, ST, FC, LC, MTRJ or E2000 connector
Low insertation loss
High return loss

ORDERING INFORMATION

Description Part Number

Singlemode OS1 (9/125) OS2 (9/125)

SC/PC 12core 1.6mm PVC 3m 323-1212OS1S130 323-1212OS2S130

ST/PC 12core 1.6mm PVC 3m 323-1212OS1T130 323-1212OS2T130

FC/PC 12core 1.6mm PVC 3m 323-1212OS1F130 323-1212OS2F130

LC/PC 12core 1.6mm PVC 3m 323-1212OS1L130 323-1212OS2L130

MTRJ/PC 12core 1.6mm PVC 3m 323-1212OS1M130 323-1212OS2M130

E2000/PC 12core 1.6mm PVC 3m 323-1212OS1E130 323-1212OS2E130

Description Part Number

Multimode OM1 (62.5/125) OM2 (50/125) OM3 (50/125) OM4 (50/125)

SC/PC 12core 1.6mm PVC 3m 323-1212OM1S130 323-1212OM2S130 323-1212OM3S130 323-1212OM4S130

ST/PC 12core 1.6mm PVC 3m 323-1212OM1T130 323-1212OM2T130 323-1212OM3T130 323-1212OM4T130

FC/PC 12core 1.6mm PVC 3m 323-1212OM1F130 323-1212OM2F130 323-1212OM3F130 323-1212OM4F130

LC/PC 12core 1.6mm PVC 3m 323-1212OM1L130 323-1212OM2L130 323-1212OM3L130 323-1212OM4L130

MTRJ/PC 12core 1.6mm PVC 3m 323-1212OM1M130 323-1212OM2M130 323-1212OM3M130 323-1212OM4M130

E2000/PC 12core 1.6mm PVC 3m 323-1212OM1E130 323-1212OM2E130 323-1212OM3E130 323-1212OM4E130

ORDERING GUIDE

Breakout 
Cable

No of 
Cable

Jacket Thickness Fibre Type Connector Polish Length

323 06: 6 core
12: 12 core
24: 24 core
36: 36 core
48: 48 core

1:PVC
2:LSZH

1: 0.9 mm
2: 1.6 mm
3: 2.0 mm
4: 3.0 mm

OM1=62.5/125 OM1
OM2=50/125 OM2
OM3=50/125 OM3
OM4=50/125 OM4
OS1=9/125 [G652.B] OS1
OS2=9/125 [G652.D] OS2
500=9/125 [G655] OS2
7A1=9/125 [G657.A1] OS2
7A2=9/125 [G657.A2] OS2

S: SC
T: ST
F: FC
L: LC
M: MTRJ
E: E2000

1:PC
3:APC

10:1m
15:1.5m
20:2m
25:2.5m
30:3m

PACKING INFORMATION

Product Type Packing Length Packing Mode N.W
(kg)

G.W
(kg)

Dimension
(mm)

12 core 1.6 mm 3m 200 x 2 x 1 Carton Box 19.5 20.5 420 x 420 x 380

BREAKOUT CABLE ASSEMBLY
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